Kreisverband Dithmarschen 2018/19

Jugend - Kreisklasse - Dithmarschen

Tabelle und Spielplan
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Di. 18.09.2018 17:30
Di. 06.11.2018 17:30

18:15
Fr. 16.11.2018 17:00

MTV St. Michaelisdonn
MTV St. Michaelisdonn
MTV St. Michaelisdonn
MTV Heide Il (mS)

MTV Heide Il (mS)

TTSG Schilp/Hemme Il
TTSG Schulp/Hemme (wS)
MTV St. Michaelisdonn

0:6
2:6
5:5
5:5

Sa. 24.11.2018 12:00

TSV Brunsbiittel Il (mS)

MTV St. Michaelisdonn

6:2

Di. 27.11.2018 17:30

TSV Elpersbittel-Eesch

MTV St. Michaelisdonn

6:1



